

Notice of Bylaw Violation Dispute Adjudication Bylaw No. 8122, Amendment Bylaw No. 9268

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

1. Notice of Bylaw Violation Dispute Adjudication Bylaw No. 8122, as amended, is further amended at Schedule A by adding the following to the end of the Noise Regulation Bylaw No. 8856 section:

A1	A2	А3	A4	A5	A6	A7	A8
Bylaw	Description of Contravention	Section	Compliance Agreement Available	Penalty	Early Payment Option	Late Payment Amount	Compliance Agreement Discount
Noise Regulation Bylaw No. 8856 (2012)	Failure to install or maintain construction noise sign	4.1.2	No	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 325.00	n/a

2. This Bylaw is cited as "Notice Of Bylaw Violation Dispute Adjudication Bylaw No. 8122, Amendment Bylaw No. 9268".

FIRST READING	JUL 2 7 2015 CITY OF RICHMONI	Б
SECOND READING	JUL 2 7 2015 APPROVE for content originating	by
THIRD READING	JUL 2 7 2015 dept. Z. ~	_
ADOPTED	for legality by Solicito	/
	ny	
MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICER	